
WinnersToLosers
2006 Results

Profits achieved laying at starting price using our recommended progressive staking plan as
detailed in the e-manual. Stakes set at 14% liability of a £5k starting bank.
Commission at 5% deducted from all winning bets.

Date Selection Stake Result SP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2006 KENNINGTON £140.00 Lost 6.00 £133.00 £5,133.00
01/01/2006 GEM BIEN £63.63 Lost 12.00 £60.45 £5,193.45
02/01/2006 HIGH FREQUENCY £242.36 Lost 4.00 £230.24 £5,423.69
03/01/2006 LAW MAKER £151.86 Lost 6.00 £144.27 £5,567.96
10/01/2006 SPEED DIAL HARRY £194.87 Won 5.00 -£779.48 £4,788.48
12/01/2006 RESPLENDENT PRINCE £155.90 Lost 6.00 £148.11 £4,936.59
14/01/2006 PORT 'N STARBOARD £173.22 Lost 5.50 £164.56 £5,101.15
18/01/2006 BOBBY CHARLES £141.72 Lost 6.50 £134.63 £5,235.78
21/01/2006 RED SUN £97.43 Lost 9.00 £92.56 £5,328.34
21/01/2006 HOLLOW JO £97.43 Lost 9.00 £92.56 £5,420.90
26/01/2006 DANELOR £129.91 Lost 7.00 £123.41 £5,544.31
28/01/2006 CHIEF EXEC £141.72 Lost 6.50 £134.63 £5,678.94
28/01/2006 NORTHERN DESERT £119.92 Lost 7.50 £113.92 £5,792.86
28/01/2006 POLYGONAL £111.35 Lost 8.00 £105.78 £5,898.64
28/01/2006 SAND REPEAL £194.87 Won 5.00 -£779.48 £5,119.16
29/01/2006 CUMMISKEY £235.94 Lost 4.50 £224.14 £5,343.30
29/01/2006 HE'S A STAR £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £5,441.36
29/01/2006 GLAD BIG £300.29 Lost 3.75 £285.28 £5,726.64
30/01/2006 NEWNHAM £127.04 Won 7.50 -£825.76 £4,900.88
01/02/2006 KINDLELIGHT DEBUT £110.10 Lost 8.50 £104.60 £5,005.48
02/02/2006 RUMAN £206.45 Lost 5.00 £196.13 £5,201.61
02/02/2006 ROMAN EMPIRE £206.45 Lost 5.00 £196.13 £5,397.74
06/02/2006 CANADIAN DANEHILL £367.02 Won 3.25 -£825.80 £4,571.94
07/02/2006 SAHARA SILK £206.45 Lost 5.00 £196.13 £4,768.07
09/02/2006 RAMPAGE £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £4,866.13
10/02/2006 ITCANBEDONE AGAIN £103.22 Won 9.00 -£825.76 £4,040.37
10/02/2006 TURNER'S TOUCH £183.51 Lost 5.50 £174.33 £4,214.70
11/02/2006 BRAVO MAESTRO £235.94 Lost 4.50 £224.14 £4,438.84
11/02/2006 BLUE HEDGES £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £4,581.47
11/02/2006 STAGE MANAGER £330.32 Lost 3.50 £313.80 £4,895.27
13/02/2006 DESERT LIGHT £91.75 Lost 10.00 £87.16 £4,982.43
13/02/2006 BYO £82.58 Lost 11.00 £78.45 £5,060.88
17/02/2006 MISTER ELEGANT £235.94 Lost 4.50 £224.14 £5,285.02
18/02/2006 PASS THE PORT £127.04 Lost 7.50 £120.69 £5,405.71
21/02/2006 WHENWILLITWIN £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £5,548.34
21/02/2006 ELOQUENT KNIGHT £137.63 Lost 7.00 £130.75 £5,679.09
24/02/2006 MERRYMADCAP £235.94 Won 4.50 -£825.79 £4,853.30
24/02/2006 ORPENDONNA £82.58 Lost 11.00 £78.45 £4,931.75
25/02/2006 WHITE BEAR £165.16 Won 6.00 -£825.80 £4,105.95
27/02/2006 CANADIAN DANEHILL £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £4,248.58
28/02/2006 EFFECTIVE £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £4,346.64
01/03/2006 VANCOUVER GOLD £165.16 Lost 6.00 £156.90 £4,503.54
03/03/2006 COMPTON ECLIPSE £117.97 Lost 8.00 £112.07 £4,615.61
04/03/2006 MIND ALERT £91.75 Lost 10.00 £87.16 £4,702.77
07/03/2006 KYLKENNY £103.22 Won 9.00 -£825.76 £3,877.01
07/03/2006 HE'S A STAR £165.16 Lost 6.00 £156.90 £4,033.91
07/03/2006 LLAMADAS £58.98 Lost 15.00 £56.03 £4,089.94
11/03/2006 DESPERATION £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £4,188.00
15/03/2006 UP TEMPO £127.04 Lost 7.50 £120.69 £4,308.69
15/03/2006 MERRYMADCAP £275.26 Won 4.00 -£825.78 £3,482.91
22/03/2006 TURNER'S TOUCH £330.32 Won 3.50 -£825.80 £2,657.11
25/03/2006 CONJUROR £183.51 Lost 5.50 £174.33 £2,831.44
27/03/2006 BARRY ISLAND £127.04 Lost 7.50 £120.69 £2,952.13
29/03/2006 CAPTAIN MARGARET £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £3,094.76
31/03/2006 ALMATY EXPRESS £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £3,237.39
01/04/2006 LADY PILOT £137.63 Lost 7.00 £130.75 £3,368.14



02/04/2006 FULLANDBY £127.04 Lost 7.50 £120.69 £3,488.83
03/04/2006 DESERT LOVER £91.75 Lost 10.00 £87.16 £3,575.99
04/04/2006 FOCUS GROUP £137.63 Lost 7.00 £130.75 £3,706.74
10/04/2006 TRUE MAGIC £165.16 Lost 6.00 £156.90 £3,863.64
11/04/2006 CLEAVER £247.99 Lost 4.33 £235.59 £4,099.23
11/04/2006 JIMMY THE GUESSER £82.58 Won 11.00 -£825.80 £3,273.43
12/04/2006 ISA'AF £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £3,416.06
12/04/2006 POLISH POWER £330.32 Lost 3.50 £313.80 £3,729.86
13/04/2006 PAULINE'S PRINCE £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £3,827.92
15/04/2006 MICHABO £91.75 Lost 10.00 £87.16 £3,915.08
16/04/2006 ROOFTOP PROTEST £235.94 Lost 4.50 £224.14 £4,139.22
17/04/2006 MY OBSESSION £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £4,237.28
19/04/2006 ALL IVORY £137.63 Lost 7.00 £130.75 £4,368.03
22/04/2006 GIFTED MUSICIAN £117.97 Lost 8.00 £112.07 £4,480.10
22/04/2006 MANEKI NEKO £165.16 Lost 6.00 £156.90 £4,637.00
24/04/2006 KAYF ARAMIS £137.63 Lost 7.00 £130.75 £4,767.75
24/04/2006 DONNA'S DOUBLE £82.58 Lost 11.00 £78.45 £4,846.20
25/04/2006 LORD OF DREAMS £127.04 Lost 7.50 £120.69 £4,966.89
27/04/2006 SHEKAN STAR £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £5,109.52
27/04/2006 ATTACCA £127.04 Lost 7.50 £120.69 £5,230.21
29/04/2006 PUBLIC FORUM £117.97 Won 8.00 -£825.79 £4,404.42
29/04/2006 HAIL THE CHIEF £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £4,502.48
29/04/2006 ASHES £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £4,600.54
01/05/2006 SOLENT £137.63 Lost 7.00 £130.75 £4,731.29
01/05/2006 DUROOB £117.97 Lost 8.00 £112.07 £4,843.36
01/05/2006 AUWITESWEETHEART £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £4,941.42
01/05/2006 EKTISHAAF £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £5,084.05
02/05/2006 SHAUNAS VISION £127.04 Lost 7.50 £120.69 £5,204.74
03/05/2006 FINANCIAL TIMES £150.14 Lost 6.50 £142.63 £5,347.37
05/05/2006 VICIOUS KNIGHT £82.58 Lost 11.00 £78.45 £5,425.82
06/05/2006 BAYEUX £183.51 Lost 5.50 £174.33 £5,600.15
07/05/2006 COUNTRY PURSUIT £183.51 Lost 5.50 £174.33 £5,774.48
08/05/2006 LET SLIP £110.10 Lost 8.50 £104.60 £5,879.08
08/05/2006 STELLITE £206.45 Lost 5.00 £196.13 £6,075.21
08/05/2006 JUBILEE STREET £103.22 Lost 9.00 £98.06 £6,173.27
09/05/2006 UP TEMPO £216.06 Won 5.00 -£864.24 £5,309.03
09/05/2006 OUR LITTLE SECRET £101.67 Won 9.50 -£864.20 £4,444.83
10/05/2006 ZORIPP £72.02 Lost 13.00 £68.42 £4,513.25
10/05/2006 PARIS BELL £123.46 Lost 8.00 £117.29 £4,630.54
10/05/2006 POMFRET LAD £157.13 Lost 6.50 £149.27 £4,779.81
11/05/2006 JUDD STREET £216.06 Lost 5.00 £205.26 £4,985.07
11/05/2006 GREEN MANALISHI £123.46 Lost 8.00 £117.29 £5,102.36
13/05/2006 TABADUL £192.05 Lost 5.50 £182.45 £5,284.81
13/05/2006 VISIONIST £144.04 Lost 7.00 £136.84 £5,421.65
13/05/2006 TOFFEE VODKA £61.73 Lost 15.00 £58.64 £5,480.29
13/05/2006 DESERT ISLAND DISC £108.03 Lost 9.00 £102.63 £5,582.92
15/05/2006 ROSE BIEN £123.46 Lost 8.00 £117.29 £5,700.21
15/05/2006 EXPLOSIVE FOX £246.93 Lost 4.50 £234.58 £5,934.79
16/05/2006 CELTIC CARISMA £246.93 Lost 4.50 £234.58 £6,169.37
17/05/2006 MISS PROVVIDENCE £157.13 Lost 6.50 £149.27 £6,318.64
17/05/2006 TOP SEED £123.46 Lost 8.00 £117.29 £6,435.93
17/05/2006 INDIAN EDGE £259.53 Won 4.33 -£864.23 £5,571.70
18/05/2006 ZOWINGTON £120.13 Lost 8.50 £114.12 £5,685.82
18/05/2006 STRONGHOLD £90.10 Lost 11.00 £85.60 £5,771.42
18/05/2006 VELVET HEIGHTS £257.43 Lost 4.50 £244.56 £6,015.98
19/05/2006 COMMITMENT LECTURE £180.20 Won 6.00 -£901.00 £5,114.98
22/05/2006 ATTACCA £163.82 Lost 6.50 £155.63 £5,270.61
22/05/2006 OLDENWAY £180.20 Lost 6.00 £171.19 £5,441.80
24/05/2006 RAZA CAB £150.17 Lost 7.00 £142.66 £5,584.46
24/05/2006 STRETTON £150.17 Lost 7.00 £142.66 £5,727.12
26/05/2006 UP TEMPO £112.62 Lost 9.00 £106.99 £5,834.11
26/05/2006 WILD PITCH £75.08 Lost 13.00 £71.33 £5,905.44
26/05/2006 SAKE £90.10 Lost 11.00 £85.60 £5,991.04
26/05/2006 KEISHA KAYLEIGH £150.17 Lost 7.00 £142.66 £6,133.70
27/05/2006 DANCING DEANO £75.08 Lost 13.00 £71.33 £6,205.03



30/05/2006 MOBANE FLYER £128.71 Lost 8.00 £122.27 £6,327.30
31/05/2006 RED SAIL £180.20 Lost 6.00 £171.19 £6,498.49
31/05/2006 ICED DIAMOND £56.31 Lost 17.00 £53.49 £6,551.98
31/05/2006 SALUT SAINT CLOUD £300.34 Lost 4.00 £285.32 £6,837.30
31/05/2006 DOWNLAND £120.13 Lost 8.50 £114.12 £6,951.42
02/06/2006 TRAFALGAR SQUARE £176.94 Lost 6.50 £168.09 £7,119.51
02/06/2006 STAR OF LIGHT £129.75 Lost 8.50 £123.26 £7,242.77
02/06/2006 ALL THAT AND MORE £194.63 Lost 6.00 £184.90 £7,427.67
03/06/2006 POLISH POWER £259.96 Lost 5.00 £246.96 £7,674.63
03/06/2006 SILVERTOWN £231.08 Won 5.50 -£1,039.86 £6,634.77
03/06/2006 EMPRESS JAIN £129.98 Lost 9.00 £123.48 £6,758.25
03/06/2006 VENGEANCE £94.53 Lost 12.00 £89.80 £6,848.05
06/06/2006 DAZZLING BAY £126.40 Lost 9.50 £120.08 £6,968.13
07/06/2006 COUNT KRISTO £306.98 Lost 4.50 £291.63 £7,259.76
09/06/2006 DISPOL ISLE £153.49 Lost 8.00 £145.82 £7,405.58
10/06/2006 EDGED IN GOLD £134.30 Lost 9.00 £127.59 £7,533.17
10/06/2006 NUMERO DUE £429.77 Lost 3.50 £408.28 £7,941.45
10/06/2006 GREAT VIEW £153.49 Won 8.00 -£1,074.43 £6,867.02
16/06/2006 CORRAN ARD £138.97 Won 9.00 -£1,111.76 £5,755.26
16/06/2006 SACRANUN £247.06 Lost 5.50 £234.71 £5,989.97
17/06/2006 ROYAL CHALLENGE £138.97 Lost 9.00 £132.02 £6,121.99
17/06/2006 MY GACHO £222.36 Lost 6.00 £211.24 £6,333.23
17/06/2006 OPERA KNIGHT £247.06 Lost 5.50 £234.71 £6,567.94
17/06/2006 SECRETARY GENERAL £247.06 Lost 5.50 £234.71 £6,802.65
19/06/2006 PREMIER FANTASY £317.65 Lost 4.50 £301.77 £7,104.42
22/06/2006 BOANERGES £92.65 Lost 13.00 £88.02 £7,192.44
23/06/2006 MR MAJESTIC £333.87 Lost 4.33 £317.18 £7,509.62
23/06/2006 ICED DIAMOND £158.82 Lost 8.00 £150.88 £7,660.50
23/06/2006 WILD SAVANNAH £247.06 Lost 5.50 £234.71 £7,895.21
23/06/2006 MILLFIELDS DREAMS £247.06 Lost 5.50 £234.71 £8,129.92
23/06/2006 SALUTE £138.97 Lost 9.00 £132.02 £8,261.94
24/06/2006 BRUT £165.23 Lost 8.00 £156.97 £8,418.91
24/06/2006 ULYSEES £231.33 Lost 6.00 £219.76 £8,638.67
24/06/2006 FIRENZE £231.33 Lost 6.00 £219.76 £8,858.43
27/06/2006 IMPERIUM £248.03 Lost 6.00 £235.63 £9,094.06
28/06/2006 GO SOLO £141.46 Lost 10.00 £134.39 £9,228.45
28/06/2006 HAZELHURST £231.48 Lost 6.50 £219.91 £9,448.36
28/06/2006 ADOBE £159.14 Lost 9.00 £151.18 £9,599.54
28/06/2006 ADANTINO £159.14 Lost 9.00 £151.18 £9,750.72
28/06/2006 DINNER DATE £212.19 Lost 7.00 £201.58 £9,952.30
29/06/2006 MAGIC GLADE £116.11 Lost 13.00 £110.30 £10,062.60
29/06/2006 SHEKAN STAR £278.66 Lost 6.00 £264.73 £10,327.33
30/06/2006 ICANNSHIFT £120.48 Lost 13.00 £114.46 £10,441.79
30/06/2006 DON PELE £262.87 Lost 6.50 £249.73 £10,691.52
01/07/2006 ALGHARB £272.14 Lost 6.50 £258.53 £10,950.05
01/07/2006 MILLVILLE £427.66 Lost 4.50 £406.28 £11,356.33
01/07/2006 IMPERIAL ECHO £213.83 Won 8.00 -£1,496.81 £9,859.52
01/07/2006 MY LOVELY LADY £213.83 Lost 8.00 £203.14 £10,062.66
02/07/2006 BOLD DIKTATOR £289.07 Lost 6.50 £274.62 £10,337.28
02/07/2006 BEE STINGER £244.59 Won 7.50 -£1,589.84 £8,747.44
03/07/2006 GREAT VIEW £353.30 Lost 5.50 £335.64 £9,083.08
03/07/2006 THE PEN £176.65 Lost 10.00 £167.82 £9,250.90
03/07/2006 RARE COINCIDENCE £317.97 Lost 6.00 £302.07 £9,552.97
04/07/2006 BLACKHEATH £454.25 Lost 4.50 £431.54 £9,984.51
04/07/2006 MISARO £529.96 Lost 4.00 £503.46 £10,487.97
05/07/2006 WIZBY £158.98 Lost 11.00 £151.03 £10,639.00
06/07/2006 TOPFLIGHT WILDBIRD £176.65 Lost 10.00 £167.82 £10,806.82
06/07/2006 ROSAPENNA £227.12 Lost 8.00 £215.76 £11,022.58
06/07/2006 TRUE £132.49 Lost 13.00 £125.87 £11,148.45
06/07/2006 PURUS £132.49 Lost 13.00 £125.87 £11,274.32
06/07/2006 INCHLOCH £227.12 Lost 8.00 £215.76 £11,490.08
07/07/2006 DISPOL PETO £321.72 Lost 6.00 £305.63 £11,795.71
07/07/2006 DEVON FLAME £214.48 Lost 8.50 £203.76 £11,999.47
07/07/2006 INTRIGUING GLIMPSE £268.10 Lost 7.00 £254.70 £12,254.17
08/07/2006 SIGNATORY £381.24 Lost 5.50 £362.18 £12,616.35



08/07/2006 DRUMMING PARTY £285.93 Lost 7.00 £271.63 £12,887.98
08/07/2006 SNOW BUNTING £285.93 Lost 7.00 £271.63 £13,159.61
09/07/2006 IVORY LACE £409.41 Lost 5.50 £388.94 £13,548.55
10/07/2006 GLENCAIRN STAR £474.19 Lost 5.00 £450.48 £13,999.03
10/07/2006 LOVE ALWAYS £158.06 Lost 13.00 £150.16 £14,149.19
10/07/2006 URBAN TIGER £379.35 Lost 6.00 £360.38 £14,509.57
10/07/2006 FOLIO £316.13 Lost 7.00 £300.32 £14,809.89
11/07/2006 GALANTOS £592.39 Lost 4.50 £562.77 £15,372.66
11/07/2006 BODDEN BAY £259.17 Lost 9.00 £246.21 £15,618.87
12/07/2006 INDUSTRIAL STAR £312.37 Lost 8.00 £296.75 £15,915.62
13/07/2006 THORNFIELD CLO £371.36 Lost 7.00 £352.79 £16,268.41
13/07/2006 LOUPHOLE £636.62 Lost 4.50 £604.79 £16,873.20
15/07/2006 PRINS WILLEM £363.42 Lost 7.50 £345.25 £17,218.45
15/07/2006 MURRUMBIDGEE £337.46 Lost 8.00 £320.59 £17,539.04
17/07/2006 PASSION FRUIT £409.24 Lost 7.00 £388.78 £17,927.82
18/07/2006 CELTIC THUNDER £358.55 Lost 8.00 £340.62 £18,268.44
20/07/2006 BIJOU DAN £511.51 Lost 6.00 £485.93 £18,754.37
21/07/2006 GENEROSIA £583.46 Lost 5.50 £554.29 £19,308.66
22/07/2006 NELSONS COLUMN £450.53 Won 7.00 -£2,703.18 £16,605.48
22/07/2006 AZYGOUS £300.35 Lost 10.00 £285.33 £16,890.81
24/07/2006 LEGAL DRAM £386.17 Lost 8.00 £366.86 £17,257.67
26/07/2006 TAKAFU £450.53 Lost 7.00 £428.00 £17,685.67
26/07/2006 INSTRUCTOR £386.17 Lost 8.00 £366.86 £18,052.53
27/07/2006 INSIDE STORY £386.17 Lost 8.00 £366.86 £18,419.39
28/07/2006 MUDAWIN £337.90 Lost 9.00 £321.01 £18,740.40
28/07/2006 CONSULAR £675.80 Lost 5.00 £642.01 £19,382.41
28/07/2006 KING EGBERT £540.64 Lost 6.00 £513.61 £19,896.02
29/07/2006 KAHLUA KISS £1,012.88 Won 3.75 -£2,785.42 £17,110.60
29/07/2006 KNOT IN WOOD £618.98 Lost 5.50 £588.03 £17,698.63
29/07/2006 GREAT VIEW £428.52 Lost 7.50 £407.09 £18,105.72
29/07/2006 MANEKI NEKO £232.12 Lost 13.00 £220.51 £18,326.23
30/07/2006 BLUE TROJAN £428.52 Lost 7.50 £407.09 £18,733.32
30/07/2006 SOUFFLEUR £618.98 Lost 5.50 £588.03 £19,321.35
01/08/2006 APSARA £696.36 Won 5.00 -£2,785.44 £16,535.91
01/08/2006 WUNDERWOOD £464.24 Lost 7.00 £441.03 £16,976.94
02/08/2006 MERSEY SOUND £397.92 Lost 8.00 £378.02 £17,354.96
02/08/2006 PRINCESS COCOA £464.24 Lost 7.00 £441.03 £17,795.99
03/08/2006 ORANMORE CASTLE £506.44 Lost 6.50 £481.12 £18,277.11
05/08/2006 PEVENSEY £309.49 Lost 10.00 £294.02 £18,571.13
05/08/2006 CHAMPAIN SANDS £557.08 Won 6.00 -£2,785.40 £15,785.73
05/08/2006 SEATTLE ROBBER £348.18 Lost 9.00 £330.77 £16,116.50
07/08/2006 NELSONS COLUMN £696.36 Won 5.00 -£2,785.44 £13,331.06
07/08/2006 BILLY ONE PUNCH £795.84 Lost 4.50 £756.05 £14,087.11
09/08/2006 LINCOLNEUROCRUISER £696.36 Lost 5.00 £661.54 £14,748.65
09/08/2006 KATCHIT £309.49 Lost 10.00 £294.02 £15,042.67
10/08/2006 DARGHAN £618.98 Lost 5.50 £588.03 £15,630.70
10/08/2006 FANTASY DEFENDER £795.84 Lost 4.50 £756.05 £16,386.75
13/08/2006 CHAMPAIN SANDS £428.52 Lost 7.50 £407.09 £16,793.84
14/08/2006 ENVISION £795.84 Won 4.50 -£2,785.44 £14,008.40
16/08/2006 LITTLE EDWARD £232.12 Lost 13.00 £220.51 £14,228.91
17/08/2006 PHLUKE £464.24 Lost 7.00 £441.03 £14,669.94
19/08/2006 FINSBURY £464.24 Lost 7.00 £441.03 £15,110.97
19/08/2006 SENDINPOST £1,237.97 Lost 3.25 £1,176.07 £16,287.04
19/08/2006 WILLIAM'S WAY £348.18 Lost 9.00 £330.77 £16,617.81
20/08/2006 OLLIE GEORGE £557.08 Lost 6.00 £529.23 £17,147.04
20/08/2006 ATLANTIC VIKING £397.92 Lost 8.00 £378.02 £17,525.06
21/08/2006 DARK CHARM £557.08 Lost 6.00 £529.23 £18,054.29
23/08/2006 MAGIC WARRIOR £348.18 Lost 9.00 £330.77 £18,385.06
23/08/2006 OVERWING £557.08 Lost 6.00 £529.23 £18,914.29
24/08/2006 GALA SUNDAY £348.18 Lost 9.00 £330.77 £19,245.06
24/08/2006 BAILIEBOROUGH £557.08 Won 6.00 -£2,785.40 £16,459.66
24/08/2006 HYPNOTIC £795.84 Lost 4.50 £756.05 £17,215.71
25/08/2006 FOREST DANE £928.48 Lost 4.00 £882.06 £18,097.77
25/08/2006 LINDEN LIME £253.22 Lost 12.00 £240.56 £18,338.33
26/08/2006 IDLE POWER £506.44 Lost 6.50 £481.12 £18,819.45



27/08/2006 MUJOOD £371.39 Lost 8.50 £352.82 £19,172.27
28/08/2006 ARIODANTE £428.52 Lost 7.50 £407.09 £19,579.36
28/08/2006 DANCER'S SERENADE £618.98 Lost 5.50 £588.03 £20,167.39
28/08/2006 PEACE OFFERING £397.92 Lost 8.00 £378.02 £20,545.41
29/08/2006 SWORDS £719.08 Lost 5.00 £683.13 £21,228.54
29/08/2006 DIMASHQ £205.45 Lost 15.00 £195.18 £21,423.72
30/08/2006 OH DANNY BOY £499.88 Lost 7.00 £474.89 £21,898.61
31/08/2006 COALPARK £613.16 Lost 6.00 £582.50 £22,481.11
31/08/2006 SUDDEN IMPULSE £1,532.90 Won 3.00 -£3,065.80 £19,415.31
31/08/2006 BAILEYS ENCORE £681.29 Lost 5.50 £647.23 £20,062.54
01/09/2006 FRENCH MANNEQUIN £224.81 Won 15.00 -£3,147.34 £16,915.20
02/09/2006 SMOKIN BEAU £572.24 Lost 6.50 £543.63 £17,458.83
02/09/2006 PEARL'S GIRL £629.47 Lost 6.00 £598.00 £18,056.83
05/09/2006 SNOW BUNTING £349.70 Lost 10.00 £332.22 £18,389.05
05/09/2006 MISTER ARJAY £629.47 Lost 6.00 £598.00 £18,987.05
06/09/2006 LADY DISDAIN £786.83 Lost 5.00 £747.49 £19,734.54
07/09/2006 VEILED APPLAUSE £1,398.82 Lost 3.25 £1,328.88 £21,063.42
07/09/2006 KING HARSON £419.64 Lost 8.50 £398.66 £21,462.08
09/09/2006 PRINCE OF THEBES £393.41 Lost 9.00 £373.74 £21,835.82
10/09/2006 EQUILIBRIA £899.24 Lost 4.50 £854.28 £22,690.10
10/09/2006 FANTASY CRUSADER £524.55 Lost 7.00 £498.32 £23,188.42
10/09/2006 GUEST CONNECTIONS £349.70 Lost 10.00 £332.22 £23,520.64
11/09/2006 PIDDIES PRIDE £411.61 Lost 9.00 £391.03 £23,911.67
12/09/2006 MULTAHAB £278.96 Lost 13.00 £265.01 £24,176.68
12/09/2006 WOODSLEY HOUSE £371.95 Lost 10.00 £353.35 £24,530.03
14/09/2006 JACKIE KIELY £763.15 Lost 5.50 £724.99 £25,255.02
15/09/2006 I'M IN LOVE £505.10 Lost 8.00 £479.85 £25,734.87
15/09/2006 WYATT EARP £441.96 Lost 9.00 £419.86 £26,154.73
15/09/2006 BURNING INCENSE £707.14 Lost 6.00 £671.78 £26,826.51
16/09/2006 LESLINGTAYLOR £625.95 Lost 7.00 £594.65 £27,421.16
16/09/2006 DISPOL FOXTROT £268.26 Lost 15.00 £254.85 £27,676.01
18/09/2006 CARIBBEAN CORAL £484.33 Lost 9.00 £460.11 £28,136.12
18/09/2006 RAKATA £704.48 Lost 6.50 £669.26 £28,805.38
18/09/2006 TODLEA £276.76 Lost 15.00 £262.92 £29,068.30
18/09/2006 SAXON LIL £387.46 Lost 11.00 £368.09 £29,436.39
19/09/2006 TORQUEMADA £1,831.59 Lost 3.25 £1,740.01 £31,176.40
20/09/2006 BUSTER HYVONEN £1,091.17 Lost 5.00 £1,036.61 £32,213.01
22/09/2006 ALTAY £901.96 Won 6.00 -£4,509.80 £27,703.21
22/09/2006 FORTHRIGHT £819.96 Lost 6.50 £778.96 £28,482.17
25/09/2006 LETS ROLL £1,127.45 Lost 5.00 £1,071.08 £29,553.25
28/09/2006 KILLENA BOY £450.98 Lost 11.00 £428.43 £29,981.68
28/09/2006 HOW'S SHE CUTTIN' £901.96 Lost 6.00 £856.86 £30,838.54
28/09/2006 TRUMPITA £375.81 Lost 13.00 £357.02 £31,195.56
30/09/2006 ELKHORN £1,803.92 Won 3.50 -£4,509.80 £26,685.76
30/09/2006 HENRY HALL £450.98 Lost 11.00 £428.43 £27,114.19
30/09/2006 BRIGHT SUN £322.13 Lost 15.00 £306.02 £27,420.21
30/09/2006 STARGAZER JIM £751.63 Lost 7.00 £714.05 £28,134.26
02/10/2006 NEW ENGLAND £901.96 Lost 6.00 £856.86 £28,991.12
02/10/2006 SUDDEN IMPULSE £751.63 Lost 7.00 £714.05 £29,705.17
03/10/2006 PARIS BELL £563.72 Lost 9.00 £535.53 £30,240.70
03/10/2006 TROJAN FLIGHT £601.30 Lost 8.50 £571.24 £30,811.94
04/10/2006 WANCHAI LAD £644.26 Won 8.00 -£4,509.82 £26,302.12
04/10/2006 PIETY £644.26 Lost 8.00 £612.05 £26,914.17
05/10/2006 SOVEREIGNTY £644.26 Lost 8.00 £612.05 £27,526.22
06/10/2006 ALL IVORY £644.26 Lost 8.00 £612.05 £28,138.27
07/10/2006 ZERO TOLERANCE £1,503.27 Lost 4.00 £1,428.11 £29,566.38
07/10/2006 TEES COMPONENTS £409.98 Lost 12.00 £389.48 £29,955.86
08/10/2006 HOH HOH HOH £1,288.52 Lost 4.50 £1,224.09 £31,179.95
09/10/2006 TEN SHUN £1,354.30 Lost 4.33 £1,286.59 £32,466.54
09/10/2006 ENDLESS SUMMER £563.72 Lost 9.00 £535.53 £33,002.07
10/10/2006 GOOD ARTICLE £513.36 Lost 10.00 £487.69 £33,489.76
13/10/2006 CAPE DIAMOND £625.14 Lost 8.50 £593.88 £34,083.64
13/10/2006 EBRAAM £1,339.59 Lost 4.50 £1,272.61 £35,356.25
14/10/2006 JUNKANOO £549.98 Lost 10.00 £522.48 £35,878.73
15/10/2006 JUROR £1,435.14 Lost 4.50 £1,363.38 £37,242.11



15/10/2006 BEE STINGER £1,004.60 Lost 6.00 £954.37 £38,196.48
16/10/2006 KINGSHOLM £1,069.50 Lost 6.00 £1,016.03 £39,212.51
18/10/2006 APACHE NATION £1,996.27 Lost 3.75 £1,896.46 £41,108.97
23/10/2006 MY PRINCESS £411.08 Lost 15.00 £390.53 £41,499.50
27/10/2006 AT THE MONEY £2,112.70 Lost 3.75 £2,007.07 £43,506.57
28/10/2006 TRIMLESTOWN £761.36 Won 9.00 -£6,090.88 £37,415.69
28/10/2006 KEYAKI £1,740.26 Lost 4.50 £1,653.25 £39,068.94
28/10/2006 ZATO £1,015.15 Lost 7.00 £964.39 £40,033.33
01/11/2006 BORDER EDGE £1,522.72 Lost 5.00 £1,446.58 £41,479.91
01/11/2006 BLACK SEA PEARL £761.36 Lost 9.00 £723.29 £42,203.20
02/11/2006 KING OF ARGOS £1,107.43 Lost 6.50 £1,052.06 £43,255.26
03/11/2006 ERMINE SEA £870.13 Lost 8.00 £826.62 £44,081.88
04/11/2006 SCRIPTWRITER £3,085.73 Lost 3.00 £2,931.44 £47,013.32
04/11/2006 PEPPERTREE LANE £1,234.29 Lost 6.00 £1,172.58 £48,185.90
04/11/2006 RAMPALLION £1,853.29 Lost 4.33 £1,760.63 £49,946.53
05/11/2006 SMIDDY HILL £635.68 Lost 12.00 £603.90 £50,550.43
06/11/2006 SOL ROJO £1,415.41 Lost 6.00 £1,344.64 £51,895.07
09/11/2006 DA BOOKIE £518.95 Lost 15.00 £493.00 £52,388.07
09/11/2006 RAINBOWS GUEST £908.16 Lost 9.00 £862.75 £53,250.82
10/11/2006 ROSEIN £2,130.03 Lost 4.50 £2,023.53 £55,274.35
11/11/2006 BAVARICA £1,105.48 Lost 8.00 £1,050.21 £56,324.56
13/11/2006 NINTH HOUSE £1,752.31 Lost 5.50 £1,664.69 £57,989.25
14/11/2006 BODDEN BAY £1,248.99 Won 7.50 -£8,118.44 £49,870.81
15/11/2006 STRAVARA £1,248.99 Lost 7.50 £1,186.54 £51,057.35
16/11/2006 WRIT £1,476.09 Lost 6.50 £1,402.29 £52,459.64
21/11/2006 GANYMEDE £2,706.16 Lost 4.00 £2,570.85 £55,030.49
24/11/2006 MANDARIN SPIRIT £1,623.69 Lost 6.00 £1,542.51 £56,573.00
25/11/2006 MILLION PERCENT £1,159.78 Lost 8.00 £1,101.79 £57,674.79
28/11/2006 LEGAL LOVER £2,706.16 Lost 4.00 £2,570.85 £60,245.64
01/12/2006 JUST BOND £1,533.52 Lost 6.50 £1,456.84 £61,702.48
02/12/2006 NEVADA DESERT £1,079.79 Lost 9.00 £1,025.80 £62,728.28
02/12/2006 BENNY THE BUS £1,919.63 Lost 5.50 £1,823.65 £64,551.93
03/12/2006 MARAJAA £1,643.14 Lost 6.50 £1,560.98 £66,112.91
05/12/2006 ZED CANDY £2,056.84 Won 5.50 -£9,255.78 £56,857.13
05/12/2006 CRAGGANMORE CREEK £1,851.16 Lost 6.00 £1,758.60 £58,615.73
08/12/2006 GENERATOR £2,313.95 Won 5.00 -£9,255.80 £49,359.93
09/12/2006 LINDA GREEN £2,056.84 Lost 5.50 £1,954.00 £51,313.93
13/12/2006 DISCOTHEQUE £771.31 Lost 13.00 £732.74 £52,046.67
15/12/2006 SWEET INDULGENCE £3,085.26 Won 4.00 -£9,255.78 £42,790.89
15/12/2006 BUSCADOR £841.43 Lost 12.00 £799.36 £43,590.25
15/12/2006 GEORGE THE SECOND £2,056.84 Lost 5.50 £1,954.00 £45,544.25
16/12/2006 AREYOUTALKINGTOME £2,313.95 Won 5.00 -£9,255.80 £36,288.45
19/12/2006 COOL SANDS £2,056.84 Lost 5.50 £1,954.00 £38,242.45
20/12/2006 MIDMAAR £1,851.16 Lost 6.00 £1,758.60 £40,001.05
20/12/2006 GIFTED LASS £1,851.16 Lost 6.00 £1,758.60 £41,759.65
22/12/2006 SHAHEER £1,542.63 Lost 7.00 £1,465.50 £43,225.15
23/12/2006 LARKY'S LOB £1,156.97 Lost 9.00 £1,099.12 £44,324.27
23/12/2006 MOZIE CAT £2,056.84 Lost 5.50 £1,954.00 £46,278.27
27/12/2006 ORPEN WIDE £1,156.97 Won 9.00 -£9,255.76 £37,022.51
31/12/2006 MANDARIN SPIRIT £1,682.87 Lost 6.50 £1,598.73 £38,621.24


